UPCOMING SHOWS
GUIDE
PROGRAMME
Upcoming Shows
“NON-STOP FUN!”
CBC RADIO
“NON-STOP FUN!”
CBC RADIO
P
ho
to
 o
f V
an
es
sa
 S
ea
rs
 b
y
Ta
nj
a-
Ti
zi
an
a
&juliet-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1&juliet-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-01-26   2:28 PM2026-01-26   2:28 PM
December 3, 2025-June 28, 2026
Royal Alexandra Theatre
SIZZLING.  SENSATIONAL.  SULTRY.  SCANDALOUS.  SPECTACULAR.
Ph
ot
os
 b
y:
 J
er
em
y
D
an
ie
l
chicago-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1chicago-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-10-24   3:32 PM2025-10-24   3:32 PM
April 7-19, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
tbom-2023-5x8-poster.indd   1tbom-2023-5x8-poster.indd   1 2023-09-11   9:10 PM2023-09-11   9:10 PM
April 7-26, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
DIRECT FROM LONDON’S WEST END
booh-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1booh-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-11-20   4:42 PM2025-11-20   4:42 PM
April 1-4, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
The cast of Inside American Pie. Photo by Dahlia Katz.
“CANADIAN MUSIC’S
BEST-KEPT SECRET.”
iap-2026-5x8.indd   1iap-2026-5x8.indd   1 2026-02-26   3:23 PM2026-02-26   3:23 PM
April 14-May 3, 2026
CAA Theatre
© 2025 Global Creatures. Moulin Rouge® is a registered trademark of Moulin Rouge.
moulin-rouge-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1moulin-rouge-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-11-13   5:24 PM2025-11-13   5:24 PM
April 22-May 10, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
April 28-June 7, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
RE
G
IS
TE
RE
D
TR
AD
EM
AR
K
O
F
DA
V
PI
LK
EY
dog-man-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1dog-man-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-11-24   10:31 AM2025-11-24   10:31 AM
May 6-June 14, 2026
CAA Theatre
May 12-31, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
Upcoming Shows
PHOTO BY JOHAN PERSSON
“A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA
THAT EXPLODES WITH LIFE AND ENERGY!”
A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA
tgg-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1tgg-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-10-24   2:57 PM2025-10-24   2:57 PM hells-kitchen-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1hells-kitchen-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   3:06 PM2026-02-06   3:06 PM
mamma-mia-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1mamma-mia-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-03   12:09 PM2026-02-03   12:09 PM
P
ho
to
 b
y
G
us
 S
te
w
ar
t
tsc-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1tsc-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-03   2:29 PM2026-03-03   2:29 PM
wfe-2026-5x8.indd   1wfe-2026-5x8.indd   1 2026-01-06   10:44 AM2026-01-06   10:44 AM
ones-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1ones-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-01-05   2:59 PM2026-01-05   2:59 PM
August 4-September 6, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
September 22-October 25, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
August 4-August 30, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
July 3-August 9, 2026
CAA Theatre
July 7-July 19, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
July 28-August 2, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
the-outsiders-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1the-outsiders-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-03-06   11:53 AM2025-03-06   11:53 AMparanormal-activity-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1paranormal-activity-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-01-23   12:41 PM2026-01-23   12:41 PM
June 17-July 26, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
June 9-July 5, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
karate-kid-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1karate-kid-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   1:16 PM2026-02-06   1:16 PM
September 26-November 1, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
Upcoming Shows
Based on the Revolution Studios Motion Picture
directed by
Andy Fickman
book by
Josh Goldsmith & Cathy Yuspa
songs by
Alan Zachary & Michael Weiner
choreographed by
Jennifer Weber
13Going30-2026-5x8-poster.indd   113Going30-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   3:25 PM2026-02-06   3:25 PM
S O L V E  T H E A T R E ’ S
M O S T  F A M O U S  M Y S T E R Y
THE MANOR AWAITS
the-mousetrap-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1the-mousetrap-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-12-24   11:39 AM2025-12-24   11:39 AM
Told Through The Songs of
GORDON LIGHTFOOT
itwotef-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1itwotef-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-01-30   9:30 AM2026-01-30   9:30 AM
June 11-August 1, 2027
Royal Alexandra Theatre
November 29, 2026-January 24, 2027
Princess of Wales Theatre
February 2-March 28, 2027
Royal Alexandra Theatre
April 6-May 23, 2027
Royal Alexandra Theatre
dirty-dancing-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1dirty-dancing-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-03   11:05 AM2026-02-03   11:05 AMop-mincemeat-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1op-mincemeat-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   11:47 AM2026-02-06   11:47 AM
November 24, 2026-January 3, 2027
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
October 27-December 13, 2026
Royal Alexandra Theatre